Page | 1                     Ascento 37 Export St Lytton QLD PH: 1800 807 604  |   VSRM Inverter Contant Pressure Pumps |  V2016.12
REEFE VSRM Inverter Constant Pressure System
Variable Speed REEFE Multi-Stage Pump
USER MANUAL
Read this manual carefully before installation, and also refer to
the diagrammatic installation guide provided separately.  If you
don’t have this guide, please email sales@ascento.com.au and
request a copy.

30Lpm it only reduces pressure by a miniscule 10kPa.  Smaller pipe also means that more power will be used as the
pump has to work harder to overcome the extra back-pressure from small pipes.  A small short-term saving (in the
cost of the pipes) will become a long-term liability.
Model
Pump Inlet
Size
Inlet Pipe (Suction
Pipe) ID
Pump Outlet
Size
Discharge Pipe ID
VSRM38-72 25BSP 25 - 32mm 25BSP 20 - 25mm
VSRM48-72 25BSP 25 - 32mm 25BSP 20 - 25mm
VSRM39-102 32BSP 32 - 40mm 25BSP 25 - 32mm
VSRM58-102 32BSP 32 - 40mm 25BSP 25 - 32mm
VSRM50-270 40BSP 40 - 50mm 40BSP 32 - 40mm
The larger size is recommended for best performance.
Pipe sizes are ID (Internal Diameter).  We do not recommend 18mm Copper pipe is used for the main discharge for
these pumps – we recommend the larger sizes as per the chart above, is used for the main supply lines – smaller
pipes then can be used to connect to the fixtures.

Rated
head
Rated
Flow
Factory
pressure
setting
Operating
pressure
range
Pressure
tank size
Pressure filled
in tank
(KW) (m) (Lpm) (m) (Lpm) (bar) (bar) (bar)
  VSRM38-72 0.55 37 72 33 33 2.0 1.0~3.2 2L 2.0
  VSRM48-72 0.55 47 72 40 38 2.0 1.0~4.0 2L 2.0
  VSRM39-102 0.75 39 130 30 66 2.0 1.0~3.0 2L 2.0
  VSRM58-102 1.3 58 130 49 66 2.0 1.0~4.9 2L 2.0
  VSRM50-270 2.2 50 270 39.5 200 2.0 1.0~4.0 4L 2.0
Page | 12                     Ascento 37 Export St Lytton QLD PH: 1800 807 604  |   VSRM Inverter Contant Pressure Pumps |  V2016.12
6.2 Exploded View
 Quantity of Impellers;